Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

CTION

ation

Permit Number: 070914

epting this perior to hall comply with all

stures, and of the application on file in

ances of the City of Portland regulating

PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED FIORE BARBARA /Davis V dworkin This is to certify that JUL 2 7 2007 8' x 10' Shed has permission to _ 160 G02100 AT 55 WELLWOOD RD

ne and of the

m or l

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of I the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication insped n must g n and w n permis n procu b re this ding or t thereo la ed or d osed-in. IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

of buildings and sa

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. **Appeal Board** Other _ Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Prector - Building & Inspection Services

City of Portland, Maine - Bui 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:	0				}	160 G0	21001	
Location of Construction:	(207) 874-8703 Owner Name:	, Fax:	(207) 874-871	Owner Address:		Phone:		
55 WELLWOOD RD	FIORE BARBARA			55 WELLWOOD	Phone:			
Business Name:	Contractor Name					Phone		
Sustiness : value:		Davis Woodworking				20777420)45	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:				971 Brighton Avenue Portland Permit Type:			
				Sheds			12:3	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	1	
Single Family Home	Single Family Home - 8' x 10' Shed		\$40.00	\$1,772.0	00 4			
Proposed Project Description:				FIRE DEPT:	, Appproved	ISPECTION: Ise Group: R 3/	4ype: 52 2003	
8' x 10' Shed				Signature:	Si	ignature:	{ \	
				PEDESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DISTRI	CT (P.A.D.)		
				Action: Appro	ved Approv	/ed w/Conditions	Denjed	
				Signature:		Date:		
	pplied For:			Zoning	g Approval			
_	1/2007	Sno	oial Zana or Davia	Toni	ng Appeal	Historic Pres	ervation	
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 		Special Zone or Review Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone		Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use		Not in District or Landma		
						Does Not Re	, Does Not Require Review	
						Requires Rev		
False information may invalidate permit and stop all work	e a building	Her	ibdivision	Interpre	etation	Approved		
		: bi	te Plan	Approv	ed	Approved w/	Conditions	
Por Transaction	1 CT - CT - 1 T - T - T - T - T - T - T - T - T	Maj	Minor	Denied		Denied	/_	
TURIALI :	<u>laebau</u>	Date:	13/107	Date:		Date: 7/3/	107	
CITY OF P			((CERTIFICATIO	ON		1 /		
I hereby certify that I am the owner of I have been authorized by the owner t jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for shall have the authority to enter all are such permit.	o make this appli or work describe	med pro cation a d in the	operty, or that the as his authorized application is is	he proposed work in I agent and I agree sued, I certify that	to conform to a	all applicable laws al's authorized repr	of this esentative	

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

<u> </u>		•	
Location/Address of Construction: 55 Well	Novod Roa	d, Portland ME	04103
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage of Lot	
80 square Sect (8 x 10 shed))	,114 acres	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# /// G J		arbara Fiore	Telephone: 207-899-2713(h) 207-233-0560 (m)
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Barbara	ame, address & telephone: Fiore wood Road	Cost Of 772, w
	• •	ME 04103	Fee: \$
			C of O Fee: \$
If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: Is property part of a subdivision? Project description: Teplacing old modern shed	netal sh for garde	n bolls, bike etc.	
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Da 971 Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address: 55 well wood Rd.	Brighton A	we, portland, ME of a Fibre DEPLOSION 19-2713 or CH33	360
Pattand ME.) JUL	3 1 2007
Please submit all of the information outl Failure to do so will result in the automa			Checklist, D
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full request additional information prior to the issuance of www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspec	of a permit. For	further information visit us on-l	ine at

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	Optoma Fire	Date:	71	31/07

DAVIS WOODWORKING, INC

SHOP 971 BRIGHTON AVENUE PORTLAND, MAINE 04102

BUILDING AND REMODELING P.O. BOX 82 GORHAM, MAINE 04038

TEL. 774-2045 - Shop 839-6526 - Hame

Sales Invoice

Barbara Fiore Name SS Wellwood Rd, Address Portland ME City (2)207-233-0560		Order Taken	
DESCRIPTION OF	WORK		
8×10-only one window		167	77,60
. S' Door			
Duindow box			00,00
4' hanp		7	5,00
10'			
		-	
	8,		
- 15 to			
1,000		<u>.</u>	
match shingles to house	<u></u>		
250,00 DEP	/		
1# 3196) —		
	SUB	גדרו	00
	TAX		
☐ No One Home	TOTAL AMOUNT \$	גררו	00

Wellwood Rd ely-tows drive way property 59 MU sair seet Set on cinder blocks ot cov. DVL